RayWhite.

Basic Details

PAP Code
Listing Type
Property Type
Land Size
Building Size
Area

Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Add Date

For Sale 1 Unit 2BR
Apartment Strategic
Location in Kuta

- Kuta, Bali, Indonesia

: J/XXI1/08/INBT/237
: For Sale

: Apartment

: Call m?

: 48.30 m?

: Kuta

: Rp1.100.000.000

12
'1

: 16/08/2024

+62 8191 500 1000 - Address : Jalan Merta Nadi No. 88 D (Next to Rojima Coffee), Kuta, Badung Regency - Bali 80361

Ray White Kuta



